JW3313
3 Series Battery Protector
Preliminary Specifications Subject to Change without Notice
JW3313 Rev.0.23  JoulWatt® Proprietary Information. Patent Protected.  1
2021/06/01    Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
DESCRIPTION
JW®3313 is a low-power battery protection IC for
the 3 series rechargeable lithium-ion battery

JW3313 Rev.0.23  JoulWatt® Proprietary Information. Patent Protected.  4
2021/06/01    Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
ORDER INFORMATION
DEVICE1) PACKAGE TOP MARKING2)
JW3313-MCMSOP#TRPBF MSOP10
3313-MC
YW□□□□□
JW3313-MBMSOP#TRPBF MSOP10
3313-MB
YW□□□□□
JW3313-MEMSOP#TRPBF MSOP10
3313-ME
YW□□□□□
JW3313-PAMSOP#TRPBF MSOP10
3313-PA
YW□□□□□
Notes：
Line2: